
TRAIN STATION CLASSIC SHOOT OUT 15.589

Sunday November 24, 2024 Results 16.089

CASTLE ROCK, CO 16.589

17.089

SHOOT OUT RESULTS
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First Name Last Name Horse Name Time

28 Y Kacie Hruska The Tacman Cometh 15.589 1D-1

30 ?? Casey Zimmerman Guys keep sake lady 15.690 1D-2

29 Y Madison McIntosh Key To A Fast Chic 15.709

18 Ashley Ranieri Lil Bit O Fame 15.968

24 Emily Betz Never Too Famous 15.975

26 Y Jessica Aguillar Fols Hero 15.980

21 Y Derald Shaw MS Playgirl Blake 15.982

23 Y Danielle Rucker Rebs noble Man 15.994

17 N 23405 Kinzie Rush Hank 16.063

11 Y Tammy Arnold South Dakota Shortie 16.467 2D-1

19 Y Lyndsey Steele Angria 16.487 2D-2

13 Y Kacie Hruska Silent Cade 16.548

12 ?? Taylor Pankoff Bill 16.607 3D-1

10 Y 6359 Mary Carson Senors Cool Factor 16.642 3D-2

7 Y JoDean Brewer Paint Mare 16.676

8 ?? Haley Miller Blue Cat With Style 16.974

16 JoDean Brewer Johnny Cash 17.067

3 Y Jody Murray Annie 17.080

15 ?? Casey Zimmerman AH Royals Honkin It 17.126 4D-1

2 Y Abby Pacheco This Guys Money 17.136 4D-2

6 Y Gabby Pfeifer Shez Lucky 17.260

5 Y Hali Russell Frisco 17.362

1 Y Brittany Hensley Famous Double French 17.706

20 Y 23138 Madilyn Bartlett 21.089

27 Carol Crowder Jesse Famous Fling NT-16.104

14 Y Chloe Carlson Briscos Easy Rose NT-16.815

4 Y Karina Price Barron TO

9 Stacy Dysart Famed By A Rooster to

22 Jordyn Crandall Pistolpakinfrenchman to

25 Maria Thompson Chicks Burr A Desire to



OPEN
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First Name Last Name Horse Name Time

28 Y Kacie Hruska The Tacman Cometh 15.589 1D-1 240.00$      

31 Y Madison McIntosh Sneaky Lady Jack 15.598 1D-2 205.00$      

30 ?? Casey Zimmerman Guys keep sake lady 15.690 1D-3 137.00$      

29 Y Madison McIntosh Key To A Fast Chic 15.709 1D-4 102.00$      

3 Sloan Thompson Augustus Fame 15.736

9 Y Kristen Myers MRI nick it Kit Kat. 15.825

6 ?? Mandy McIntosh SL Little Teddy Bear 15.851

21 Haldey Thompson Eye Make Sparks Fly 15.939

18 Ashley Ranieri Lil Bit O Fame 15.968

24 Emily Betz Never Too Famous 15.975

26 Y Jessica Aguillar Fols Hero 15.980

21 Y Derald Shaw MS Playgirl Blake 15.982

23 Y Danielle Rucker Rebs noble Man 15.994

17 N 23405 Kinzie Rush Hank 16.063

42 Y Haley Miller Cattin n Muldoon 16.118 2D-1 205.00$      

32 ?? Cody Chaussee HW triple Zumo Cash 16.152 2D-2 176.00$      

8 ?? Kayla Jones Flit Stinson 16.187 2D-3 117.00$      

14 Hali Russell Cash 16.318 2D-4 88.00$        

35 ?? Megan Sharp Red Solo Chex 16.356

26 ?? Angela Blevins Need Horse Name 16.386

1 ?? Casey Stichter Vegas Quick Sand 16.387

3 Y Cadence Malley Genuine Dash Ta Fame 16.407

11 Y Tammy Arnold South Dakota Shortie 16.467

19 Y Lyndsey Steele Angria 16.487

13 Y Kacie Hruska Silent Cade 16.548

7 ?? Kayla Jones Ginuwin Stinson 16.616 3D-1 137.00$      

10 Y 6359 Mary Carson Senors Cool Factor 16.642 3D-2 117.00$      

7 Y JoDean Brewer Paint Mare 16.676 3D-3 78.00$        

32 Y Karsyn Johnson CF Flit Ya Im Famous 16.714 3D-4 58.00$        

31 N Kari Boxleitner Need Horse Name 16.750

22 ?? Farra Francis Sunshine Be Playin 16.808

6 N Kari Boxleitner Need Horse Name 16.815

23 Y Faith Alonzi Ginnin and Flingin 16.849

8 ?? Haley Miller Blue Cat With Style 16.974

18 Y Addison Girdner Neverendnlegacy 17.036

16 JoDean Brewer Johnny Cash 17.067

3 Y Jody Murray Annie 17.080

15 ?? Casey Zimmerman AH Royals Honkin It 17.126 4D-1 102.00$      

2 Y Abby Pacheco This Guys Money 17.136 4D-2 88.00$        

36 Y 22817 Jordyn Crandall 17.136 4D-3 58.00$        

15 Amanda Eggleston Faith 17.220 4D-4 45.00$        



24 ?? Cynthia Heitmann Holly Hopper 17.238

6 Y Gabby Pfeifer Shez Lucky 17.260

38 ?? Casey Stichter Rednecker Than You 17.332

5 Y Hali Russell Frisco 17.362

38 ?? Kaden Maes Need Horse Name 17.372

8 ?? Rebecca Amat Pugsley 17.496

30 ?? Julianne Renshaw Maybe Ima Frito 17.569

9 Y 22755 Tammi Murphy Star 17.686

1 Y Brittany Hensley Famous Double French 17.706

33 ?? Kennedi Smith Cee Bee Music Dancer 18.353

20 Y Pending Hayden Thompson Apple Jack 19.671

20 Y 23138 Madilyn Bartlett 21.089

11 Y Scarlet Mick Red Hot Magic Kitty 22.535

36 Y Sloan Thompson Some Bunnies Lion NT-15.744

27 Carol Crowder Jesse Famous Fling NT-16.104

4 Y Adelee Gearheard AY Pay the Barmaid NT-16.228

17 N Kari Boxleitner Need Horse Name NT-16.275

13 Y Tony Teets MTS Starlit NT-16.424

29 ?? Cody Chaussee Stars Lucky Frenchman NT-16.788

14 Y Chloe Carlson Briscos Easy Rose NT-16.815

17 Taylor Robson SL Ive Got Speed NT-20.918

# of Entries 62

EF 30.00$        

1,860.00$   

Added $$ 100.00$      

Ttl Pot 1,960.00$   

1D 2D 3D 4D

686.00$      588.00$      392.00$                 294.00$      1,960.00$   

35% 240.10$      205.80$      137.20$                 102.90$      

30% 205.80$      176.40$      117.60$                 88.20$        

20% 137.20$      117.60$      78.40$                   58.80$        

15% 102.90$      88.20$        58.80$                   44.10$        

686.00$           588.00$           392.00$                         294.00$           1,960.00$   

NOVICE HORSE
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30 ?? Casey Zimmerman Guys keep sake lady 15.690 1D-1 142.00$      

7 Y Cathi Hadley Elle 16.001 1D-2 85.00$        

16 Y Marcy Tamm Dirty 16.049 1D-3 56.00$        

8 ?? Kayla Jones Flit Stinson 16.187

12 ?? Taylor Pankoff Bill 16.607

7 ?? Kayla Jones Ginuwin Stinson 16.616

43 Bailey Rempe 16.639



2 Y Abby Pacheco This Guys Money 17.136 2D-1 85.00$        

15 Amanda Eggleston Faith 17.220 2D-2 51.00$        

6 Y Gabby Pfeifer Shez Lucky 17.260 2D-3 34.00$        

37 Y 22755 Tammi Murphy Star 17.348

13 Missi Scott Need Horse Name 17.363

39 ?? Cynthia Heitmann Fixing to play 17.535

16 Y Deb Stoneham Coppertop 17.868 3D-1 56.00$        

33 ?? Gabby Pfeifer Jess Seis Tres 18.336 3D-2 34.00$        

37 ?? Jaidyn Aldana Everest 18.437 3D-3 23.00$        

4 N Kacey Roy Indy 18.524

12 Y Tammy Arnold Sparkling Eyeshadow 18.575

10 ?? Taylor Pankoff Whiskey 19.036

35 N Jade Aigner Gus 19.123

2 ?? Kayla Dailey Everest 19.410

11 Y Scarlet Mick Red Hot Magic Kitty 20.630

5 ?? Barb Ensign Hesa A Famous Playboy 21.019

39 ?? Kennedi Smith Havsumdinero 25.507

21 ?? Gabby Ficco Spiderman NT-17.839

18 Y Lori Atkins Calm Before the Storm NT-18.731

14 ?? Rebecca Amat Bernelli NT-19.096

YOUTH
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31 Y Madison McIntosh Sneaky Lady Jack 15.598 1D-1 126.00$      

29 Y Madison McIntosh Key To A Fast Chic 15.709 1D-2 75.00$        

3 Sloan Thompson Augustus Fame 15.736 1D-3 50.00$        

21 Haldey Thompson Eye Make Sparks Fly 15.939

12 ?? Jayden Sullivan Maybe Ima Frito 16.354

3 Y Cadence Malley Genuine Dash Ta Fame 16.407

12 ?? Taylor Pankoff Bill 16.607 2D-1 75.00$        

28 Y Addison Girdner Neverendnlegacy 16.767 2D-2 45.00$        

22 ?? Farra Francis Sunshine Be Playin 16.808 2D-3 30.00$        

19 Chloe Carlson Briscos Easy Rose 16.906

1 Y Grace Igel Goldie 17.021

36 Y 22817 Jordyn Crandall Bam 17.136

19 y Madison Gingerich Faith 17.555

5 Y Norah Parsons Estis 17.601 3D-1 50.00$        

2 Y Chloe Carlson Maggie 18.293 3D-2 30.00$        

10 ?? Taylor Pankoff Whiskey 19.036 3D-3 20.00$        

20 Y Pending Hayden Thompson Apple Jack 19.671

20 Y 23138 Madilyn Bartlett 21.089

10 N Makayla Kessie Chapritas Poco Lacy 21.272

40 N Mason Amat Need Horse Name 23.574

15 ?? Kayleigh Legel Beau NT

36 Y Sloan Thompson Some Bunnies Lion NT-15.744



4 Y Adelee Gearheard AY Pay the Barmaid NT-16.228

20 Jayden Sullivan Chapritas Poco Lacy NT-24.499
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25 Y Harper Steele 20.631 1ST 42.00$        

41 McKinley Holden JET AND CADILLAC NT-18.775


